Stand:03.11.2015

Anlage

Forderfahige Stadte und Gemeinden gem. Ziffer 4.1. der Eigentums-Richtlinien

Gemeinde-
Schlissel

15082005
15089015
15089030
15082015
15085055
15086015
15089055
15001000
15087130
15081135
15086040
15091110
15085135
15083270
15002000
15090225
15087220
15084235
15091145
15081280
15082180
15088205
15003000
15088220
15084355
15084360
15083415
15090415
15085235
15088305
15081455
15087370
15089305
150310

15090535
15090546
15090550
15085330
15083531
15084550
15085370
15091375
15083565
15084590
15082430

Stadte und Gemeinden

Aken (Elbe)
Aschersleben
Bernburg (Saale)
Bitterfeld-Wolfen
Blankenburg (Harz)
Burg

Calbe (Saale)
Dessau-Rof3lau
Lutherstadt Eisleben
Hansestadt Gardelegen
Genthin
Gréafenhainichen
Halberstadt
Haldensleben

Halle (Saale)
Hansestadt Havelberg
Hettstedt
Hohenmolsen
Jessen (Elster)
Klotze

Kdthen (Anhalt)
Leuna

Magdeburg
Merseburg
Naumburg (Saale)
Nebra (Unstrut)
Oschersleben (Bode)
Osterburg (Altmark)
Quedlinburg
Querfurt

Hansestadt Salzwedel
Sangerhausen
Schonebeck (Elbe)
Stal3furt

Hansestadt Stendal
Tangerhitte
Tangermiinde

Thale
Wanzleben-Borde
Weilienfels
Wernigerode
Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Wolmirstedt

Zeitz

Zerbst/Anhalt

Gz
MZ
MZ
MZ
Gz
MZ
Gz
0oz
MZ
GZTM
GZTM
Gz
MZTO
MZ
oz
GZTM
Gz
Gz
GZTM
Gz
MZ
GzZ
0oz
MZ
MZ
Gz
MZ
GZTM
MZ
Gz
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZTO
Gz
GzZ
GZ
Gz
MZ
MZ
MZ
GZ
MZ
MZ

zentralortliche Funktion



